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Borre Omang
David Wallin
Maciej D.

Lars Persson
Benny Svensson
Tomas Persson
Tobbe Toresson
Daniel Aslund
Mikael Anderse'n
Henrik Persson
Stefan Bjork
Namnlos

Niklas Gustavsson
Mikael Hultin
Anders Hedstrom
Stefan Spannar
Daniel Malmqvist
Petter Mattsson
Anders Nykvist
Dennis Einarsson
Tobias Ek

Mikael Danielsson
Henrik Hedangen
Stefan Forslund

Kent Svensson
Anders Bjorck
Kenneth Danielsson
Tommy Andersson
Benga Grésberg
Hans Arvidsson
Morgan Rehn
Mats Ojes

Leif Lungstréom
Stig Enstrom
Sven Johansson
Heikki Voutilainen
Bernt Olsson

Kjell Kronvall

Leif Svensson
Hakan Jansson
Nils Tunstrémmer
Lennart Kilestad
Nils Love'n

Nils Johansson
Hans Hermansson

Tunabygden
Staket
Staket
Pirken
Tibro
Pirken
Skinnkroken
Skinnkroken
Knallen
Skinnkroken
NGF

NGF
Pirken
Pirken
Ovansiljan
Trekroken
Pirken
Pirken
Trekroken
Skara
Ovansiljan
Pirken
Pirken

Wasa
NGF
Wasa
Ovansiljan
NGF
Smedjebacken
Wasa
Skinnkroken
Pirken
Alvkroken
Pirken
Tarnan
Tibro
Tibro
Tibro
NGF
NGF
Wasa
NGF
Pirken
Pirken

4317
2924
2314

1951

1866

1767

1751

1542
1495

1241
1180
1102

1045

716

610
520
489
443
431
314
286
221
148
87

2285
1346
1096
792
730
718
660
577
532
512
504
494
475
379
282
274
270
243
192
185
176
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Junior

Bengt Olvenius
K-A Ludvigsson
Kurt Karlsson

Laila Voutilainen
Lena Nykvist

Eva Morlin
Susanne Ivansson

Emil Ek
Hugo Ek

Wasa
Pirken
Tibro

Tarnan

Wasa

Tunabygden
Skinnkroken

Skara
Skara

105
85

1301
487
296

104

326
49



